T
D
-E
C
O
W
A
T

Airflow
at free
discharge
(m3/h)
Operating
temperature
(°C)
Sound
pressure level*
(dB(A))
Ø
Duct
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
 TD-160/100 ECOWATT 2650 10 0,07 190 -20/+60 34 100 1,4
 TD-250/100 ECOWATT 2400 22 0,17 275 -20/+60 35 100 2,0
 TD-350/125 ECOWATT 2420 22 0,17 360 -20/+60 34 125 2,0
 TD-500/150 ECOWATT 2600 48 0,35 580 -20/+60 36 150 2,7
 TD-800/200 ECOWATT 2360 105 0,75 1030 -20/+60 38 200 4,9
TD-1300/250 ECOWATT 2550 145 0,62 1230 -20/+40 46 250 9,5
TD-2000/315 ECOWATT 2560 255 1,07 1660 -20/+40 50 315 14
Technical characteristics
160 250 350 500 800 1300 2000
  Plastic housing • • • • •
  Steel casing • •